Name

Angela Alcocer
Betty Garcia
Dawson Porter
Jennifer Baker
Jason Franklin
John Nollette
Lisa Richardson
Olivia Penson
Patrick Mack
Rodney Tackett
Scott Denham
Terdema Ussery
Tina Chandler
Tyrell Jones

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office
Tax Assessor
Animal Shelter
Tax Assessor
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Facilities
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Dept ID
5001
3101
8301
3101
5001
3501
5001
5001
4010
5001
5001
5001
7501
5030

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Title Specialist IT

Tech I PT

Lead Clerk

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Control Room Operator-Rover
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Administrative Secretary
Detention Officer

Crnt Salary
$ 73,884
$ 60,366

$17.77/HR
$74,113
$ 75,623
$ 79,970
$ 109,779
$ 109,410
$ 46,881
$ 108,730
$ 100,041
$73,284
$ 71,048
$ 78,232

Grade
556
533
530
535
556
581
557
557
533
557
557
556
534
552

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

March 10, 2025

New Dept

Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office

District Attorney
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office
Equipment Services
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Child Abuse Task Force
Road & Bridge Maintenance
401st District Court

Dept #
5001
3101
3101
3101
5001
3501
5001
5001
4401
5001
5001
5110
7501
2560

New Title

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Lead Clerk

Deputy Tax Clerk I

Property Tax Liaison

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff-Patrol

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Asset Management Technician
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit
Training Program Administrator
Detention Officer

New Salary
$ 73,884
$ 66,403
$ 40,007
$ 74,113
$ 75,623
$ 100,739
$ 109,779
$ 109,410
$ 53,285
$ 108,730
$ 100,041
$ 73,284
$71,048
$ 78,232

New Grade
556
535
531
535
556
584
557
557
534
557
557
556
534
552

Min?

YES

YES

YES

% chg
0%
10%
117%
0%
0%
26%
0%
0%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
3/3/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/17/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; PT to FT
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
Court Approval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral



