COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 10, 2025

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Angela Alcocer	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol	\$ 73,884	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 73,884	556		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Betty Garcia	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist II	\$ 60,366	533	Tax Assessor	3101	Lead Clerk	\$ 66,403	535		10%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Dawson Porter	Animal Shelter	8301	Tech I PT	\$17.77/HR	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$ 40,007	531	YES	117%	3/17/2025	HR Preapproval; PT to FT
Jennifer Baker	Tax Assessor	3101	Lead Clerk	\$ 74,113	535	Tax Assessor	3101	Property Tax Liaison	\$ 74,113	535		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Jason Franklin	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol	\$ 75,623	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 75,623	556		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
John Nollette	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 79,970	581	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 100,739	584	YES	26%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Lisa Richardson	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 109,779	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff-Patrol	\$ 109,779	557		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Olivia Penson	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 109,410	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 109,410	557		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Patrick Mack	Facilities	4010	Control Room Operator-Rover	\$ 46,881	533	Equipment Services	4401	Asset Management Technician	\$ 53,285	534		14%	3/17/2025	Court Approval; Promotion
Rodney Tackett	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 108,730	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 108,730	557		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Scott Denham	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 100,041	557	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 100,041	557		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Terdema Ussery	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol	\$ 73,284	556	Child Abuse Task Force	5110	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 73,284	556	YES	0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Tina Chandler	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Administrative Secretary	\$ 71,048	534	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Training Program Administrator	\$ 71,048	534		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Tyrell Jones	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 78,232	552	401st District Court	2560	Detention Officer	\$ 78,232	552		0%	3/3/2025	HR Preapproval; Lateral